The Interlocal Purchasing System
Participation Detail as of 8/30/2017 07:55:35 AM (CT)

Bid Information

Bid Creator Mr. David Mabe Vice-President of Construction
Email david.mabe@tips-usa.com

Phone +1 (903) 243-4759

Fax +1 (866) 749-6674

Bid Number 170701

Title Employee Benefit Products and Services

Bid Type RFP

Issue Date 7/6/2017 08:04 AM (CT)

Close Date 8/11/2017 03:00:00 PM (CT)

Participation Summary

Company Name City, State Invitation Date Status Status Date Response
Date

Advocate Solutions (Advocate Electrical Services, Houston, TX Viewed 07/18/2017

Inc.)

BidPrime Austin, TX Viewed 07/06/2017

Champion Awards Weslaco, TX No Bid 08/07/2017 08/07/2017

City Park Construction, LLC Addison, TX No Bid 08/04/2017 08/04/2017

Colonial Life and Accident Insurance Company Columbia, SC Submitted 08/11/2017 08/11/2017

Computer Store 1 (Enterprising Resource Inc) Hot Springs, AR Viewed 08/07/2017

Dealers Auto Auction Group, LLC Franklin, TN Viewed 08/03/2017

Edafio Technologies (Edafio Technologies, LLC)  North Little Rock, AR Viewed 08/08/2017

EZ-ACCESS, a dba of Homecare Products, Inc Algona, WA No Bid 07/13/2017 07/13/2017

Favor Consulting Inc (Demlan Solutions Inc) Fort Worth, TX Viewed 07/06/2017

FBMC Benefits Mgmt Inc (FBMC Benefits Tallahassee, FL Viewed 07/10/2017

Management Inc)

Financial Benefit Services Richardson, TX Unsubmitted ~ 07/07/2017

Geographic Technologies Group, Inc. Goldsboro, NC Viewed 07/21/2017

HealthSmart Irving, TX Viewed 07/13/2017

Nelmscape Studios (Nelmscape Studios, LLC) Mount Pleasant, TX Viewed 08/02/2017

Onboarding Solutions (HR Onboarding Solutions) San Angelo, TX Viewed 08/07/2017

Rising Star Diversified Resources Developement Dallas, TX Viewed 07/14/2017

Inc.

S&W Filter Service (Sarber, LLC.) Marshall, TX Viewed 08/07/2017

Sarah's Space Cafe Pittsburg, TX Viewed 07/26/2017

Superior Aluminum Products, Inc Russia, OH No Bid 08/04/2017 08/04/2017

Texas Legal Austin, TX Viewed 08/08/2017

via seating sparks, NV No Bid 07/08/2017 07/08/2017

External Invitations

Participant Detail
Advocate Solutions (Advocate Electrical Services, Inc.)

Address PO Box 671447 Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Houston, TX 77267-1447

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/18/2017
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BidPrime
Address 1301 S IH35 Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Austin, TX 78741

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/06/2017

Champion Awards
Address 2625 N. Texas Blvd. Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Weslaco, TX 78599

Response Date  08/07/2017
Response Status No Bid
Status Date 08/07/2017

City Park Construction, LLC
Address 5055 Keller Springs Blvd. Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Addison, TX 75001

Response Date  08/04/2017
Response Status No Bid
Status Date 08/04/2017

Colonial Life and Accident Insurance Company
Address 1200 Colonial Life Boulevard Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Columbia, SC 29210

Response Date  08/11/2017
Response Status Submitted
Status Date 08/11/2017

Computer Store 1 (Enterprising Resource Inc)
Address 123 Third Street Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Hot Springs, AR 71913

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/07/2017

Dealers Auto Auction Group, LLC
Address 5000 Meridian Blvd Ste 700 Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Franklin, TN 37067

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/03/2017

Edafio Technologies (Edafio Technologies, LLC)
Address 5020 N Shore Dr. Participation Type:  Active Supplier
North Little Rock, AR 72118

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/08/2017

EZ-ACCESS, a dba of Homecare Products, Inc
Address 700 Milwaukee Ave N Participation Type:  Active Supplier
Algona, WA 98001

Response Date  07/13/2017
Response Status No Bid
Status Date 07/13/2017

Favor Consulting Inc (Demlan Solutions Inc)
Address Demlan Solutions Inc Participation Type:  Active Supplier
8008 Lone Oak Dr, TX 76182

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/06/2017
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FBMC Benefits Mgmt Inc (FBMC Benefits Management Inc)

Address 3101 Sessions Rd, Suite 200
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/10/2017

Financial Benefit Services

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address 2175 N Glenville Drive
Richardson, TX 75082

Response Status Unsubmitted
Status Date 07/07/2017

Geographic Technologies Group, Inc.

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address PO BOX 10135
Goldsboro, NC 27532

Response Status Viewed

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Status Date 07/21/2017
HealthSmart
Address 222 W. Las Colinas Blvd.

Irving, TX 75039

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/13/2017

Nelmscape Studios (Nelmscape Studios, LLC)

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address PO BOX 1987
Mount Pleasant, TX 75456

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/02/2017

Onboarding Solutions (HR Onboarding Solutions)

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address P.0O. Box 60821
San Angelo, TX 76906

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/07/2017

Rising Star Diversified Resources Developement Inc.

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address 2904 Floyd St
Dallas, TX 75204

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/14/2017

S&W Filter Service (Sarber, LLC.)

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address PO Box 486
Marshall, TN 75671

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 08/07/2017

Sarah's Space Cafe

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Address 4845 US Hwy 271 North
Pittsburg, TX 75686

Response Status Viewed
Status Date 07/26/2017

Participation Type:

Inactive Supplier
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Superior Aluminum Products, Inc

Address 555 East Main Street
Russia, OH 45363

Response Date  08/04/2017
Response Status No Bid

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Status Date 08/04/2017
Texas Legal
Address 7500 Rialto Blvd Bldg 1 Ste 120

Austin, TX 78735

Response Status Viewed

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Status Date 08/08/2017
via seating
Address 205 vista blvd

sparks, NV 89434

Response Date  07/08/2017
Response Status No Bid
Status Date 07/08/2017

Participation Type:

Active Supplier

Bid Activity Detail
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717/2017 Printer Friendly Version - Close This Window/Tab After Printing

Welcome to the Dynamic Small Business Search

All search form hotlinks open a new browser window.

All form fields that require typing in data have "tooltips" with data format information.

Search Guidance

m NEW FEATURES FOR MOBILE USERS:
Phone number hotlinks can be used to dial the number on mobile phones.
Address hotlinks can be used to show the address in Google Maps.

This is generally a self-certifying database. The SBA does not make any representation as to
the accuracy of any of the data included, other than certifications relating to 8(a) Business
Development, HUBZone or Small Disadvantaged Business status. The SBA strongly recommends
that contracting officers diligently review a bidder's small business self-certification before
awarding a contract.

Location of Profile

—Location of Profile
States: Searching within a State:
(any state)

AL - Alabama (Requires exactly one state from the State list at left.)
AK - Alaska

AA - American Atlantic (APO/FPO) Congressional District: Help
AE - American Europe (APO/FPO)

AP - American Pacific (APO/FPO) County: |Select 1 State, then press Lookup ¥ | Lookup Help
AS - American Samoa

AZ - Arizona
AR - Arkansas
CA - California \/
(How to make multiple selections.)
Area Code or Phone Number Initial Fragment
Metropolitan Statistical Area Help
SBA Servicing Office Help

Zip Code or Zip Code Initial Fragment

Government Certifications

http://dsbs.sba.gov/library/html/printer_friendly.html?CachedAsOf=2013-09-05T19:21 1/4
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—Government Certifications
8(a) Certified or 8(a) Joint Venture:
® Required (Active Certifications only)

Required (Active Certifications and Previously Certified)
Required (Previously Certified only)

Not Required
Small Disadvantaged Business:

® Required (Active Certifications only)
Required (Active Certifications and Previously Certified)
Required (Previously Certified only)

Not Required
HUBZone Certification:

® Required (Active Certifications only)
Required (Active Certifications and Previously Certified)
Required (Previously Certified only)

Not Required
The SBA's 8(a), HUBZone and SDB certifications are also made available to external software via: SBSS Public Web Services.
For more information, see also SBA Certifications in the search help page.

Ownership and Self-Certifications

—Ownership and Self-Certifications

¥/ Any Minority Owned:

Any Native American Owned:

Tribally Owned

Alaskan Native Corp (ANC) Owned

Native Hawaiian Org (NHO) Owned

Other Native American

Other Minority Owned

Community Development Corporation (CDC) Owned
Self-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business

Service Disabled Veteran Owned

Veteran Owned (including Service Disabled Veteran Owned)
Any Women-Owned Small Business: (search help)
Women-Owned Small Business under the Women-Owned Small Business Program (more information)

AINAYEA S YRS VAN

Women-Owned Small Business Joint Venture
Economically Disadvantaged Women-Owned Small Business Joint Venture

AIEASEASEA YRR

(To start over in this section, if you like, you can use this hotlink: Clear These Checkboxes)

Economically Disadvantaged Women-Owned Small Business under the Women-Owned Small Business Program

Specific Nature of Business

Specific Nature of Business

NAICS Codes: ® Any All (slower) 525190 Help

"Buy Green" NAICS Codes: '® Any All (slower) Help
Keywords: ® Any All (slower) Help

General Nature of Business

General Nature of Business
( Manufacturing Construction Research & Development ¥/ Services

http://dsbs.sba.gov/library/html/printer_friendly.html?CachedAsOf=2013-09-05T19:21
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Minimum Acceptable Bonding Levels

—Minimum Acceptable Bonding Levels
Construction Bonding Level (per contract)
Construction Bonding Level (aggregate)
Service Bonding Level (per contract)
Service Bonding Level (aggregate)

Quality Assurance Standards

Quality Assurance Standards
‘7 ANSI/ASQC Z1.4 || 1SO-9000 Series || 1SO 10012-1 MIL-Q-9858 [ | MIL-STD-45662A

Size

Size
At least '® No more than
Employees and/or Annual Gross Revenue

Capabilities

—Capabilities
Accepts Government Credit Card? Required ® Not Required
GSA Advantage Contract? Required ® Not Required

Yes Wants to Be Either ® Not Required
Exporter? Has an Export Profile in TM OnLine (*)

(*) To search the contents of "Export Profiles", use the DSBS-affiliated
Trade Mission Online Search ("TM OnLine").

Searching for a specific profile

—Searching for a specific profile
CAGE Code: CAGE Coc Help
DUNS Numbers: DUNS Numbers Help
8(a) Case Number: 8(a) Case #

(Note: Searching by name is slower than other criteria.)
Company Name or Trade Name

Do "sounds like" matching
® Do "first letters" matching
Company Name or Trade Name: Do "contains" matching

Profile Status

http://dsbs.sba.gov/library/html/printer_friendly.html?CachedAsOf=2013-09-05T19:21 3/4
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— Profile Status

—Last Updated
On or before '® On or after mm/dd/yyyy

—Status

¥/ Active (default)
Expired Registration in SAM
Not Fully Registered in SAM

Default Public Search
All
("All" also sets Profile Last Updated to 'On or after 01/01/1900")

Search Results Display Options

—Search Results Display Options
Maximum number of profiles to be returned at a time:

Show All ¥

Note: "Show All" shows as many profiles as you're allowed to receive, which
may increase that limit to 5000. But due to a database restriction, adding
"one-to-many" fields to the profile list (next item), lowers the limit to 1000.
Choosing HTML Import format,below, automatically sets "Show All".

Show the following fields in the profile list:

Name and Trade Name of Firm; Contact; Address and City,
State Zip; Capabilities Narrative; E-mail Address

Edit the columns to be displayed

Font Size (these usually affect all formats except HTML Import as text):

Tiny Small ® Normal Large XLarge
Format. Show the search results in:
Table format
® HTML Import format
Save As...: .text @ .xlIs (spreadsheet)

If importing into Windows Excel 2007 or later,
answer Yes to the format/suffix dialog.

Mail-merge format
Delimiter: ® comma comma and blank tab
Vertical format (useful for mobile users)

NOTE: Search results will be randomized by the time of day
you press the "Search Using These Criteria" button.

Search Using These Criteria Reset | | Clear

This listing is from the SBA's PRODUCTION environment.
URL: http://dsbs.sba.gov/dsbs/search/dsp_dsbs.cfm

http://dsbs.sba.gov/library/html/printer_friendly.html?CachedAsOf=2013-09-05T19:21 4/4
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Targeted Business Lists

Company Lookups

NAICS Identification Tools

NAICS & SIC Manuals

SBA Size Standards

Data Append Services

Home v @ Cloud Solutions ¥ Marketing Lists v Data Enhancement v

Resources ¥ Counts v Store v

Find Your NAICS Code

NAICS Keyword Search

Enter Keyword or NAICS Code to Search
Click here for Search Tips

Learn about our NAICS and SIC Lists and Data Append

Services.
NAICS Title NAICS Common
Code Keywords

Sales Financing 522220 Insurance
premium
financing

Direct Life Insurance Carriers 524113 Accidental death
and

dismemberment

https://www.naics.com/naics-search-results/

Company Lookup

Quick Help

What are you

Searching for?

*

-Choose One v

Quick
Links

2017 NAICS

Changes
(preview)

Data
Appends

Targeted
Marketing
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https://www.naics.com/targeted-direct-marketing-business-lists/
https://www.naics.com/us-business-directory/
https://www.naics.com/search/
https://www.naics.com/official-us-naics-sic-manuals-reference-files/
https://www.naics.com/sba-size-standards/
https://www.naics.com/naics-sic-code-append-services/
https://www.naics.com/keyword-search-tips/
https://www.naics.com/naics-sic-targeted-marketing-lists/
https://www.naics.com/data-append-services-enhancement/
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=522220
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=522220
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=522220
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524113
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524113
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524113
https://www.naics.com/2017-naics-changes-preview/
https://www.naics.com/data-append-services-enhancement/#vfb-form-3
https://www.naics.com/targeted-direct-marketing-business-lists/
https://www.naics.com/
https://www.naics.com/business-intelligence-api/
https://www.naics.com/targeted-direct-marketing-business-lists/
https://www.naics.com/data-append-services-enhancement/
https://www.naics.com/market-research/
https://www.naics.com/counts-by-state/
https://www.naics.com/naics-association-product-store/
https://www.naics.com/us-business-directory/
https://www.naics.com/search/
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Direct Health and Medical
Insurance Carriers

Direct Property and Casualty
Insurance Carriers

Direct Title Insurance Carriers

Other Direct Insurance (except
Life, Health, and Medical) Carriers

Reinsurance Carriers

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Claims Adjusting

Third Party Administration of
Insurance and Pension Funds

All Other Insurance Related
Activities

Other Insurance Funds

https://www.naics.com/naics-search-results/

524114

524126

524127

524128

524130

524210

524291

524292

524298

525190

NAICS Search Results | NAICS Association

insurance
carriers, direct

Dental
insurance
carriers, direct

Agricultural (i.e.,
crop, livestock)
insurance
carriers, direct

Insurance
carriers, title,
direct

Bank deposit
insurance
carriers, direct

Accidental and
health
reinsurance
carriers

Agencies,
insurance

Cause-of-loss
investigators,
insurance

Claims
processing
services,
insurance, third

party

Actuarial
services,
insurance

Compensation,
workers,
insurance funds

Lists

NAICS &
SIC
Manuals

NAICS &
SIC
Crosswalks

Quick

Counts

Counts by

Company
Size

Counts by
Geography

Counts by
Industry

Custom
Counts

Business
Data Blog

Message
from NAICS

President
Mitch
Feldman.
June 22, 2017

The New
NAICS 2017
Manuals and
Electronic
References
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https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524113
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524114
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524114
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524114
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524126
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524126
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524126
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524127
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524127
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524127
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524128
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524128
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524128
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524210
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524210
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524210
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524291
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524291
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524291
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524292
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524292
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524292
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524298
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524298
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=524298
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=525190
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=525190
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=525190
https://www.naics.com/official-us-naics-sic-manuals-reference-files/
https://www.naics.com/naics-to-sic-sic-to-naics-crosswalks/
https://www.naics.com/counts-by-company-size/
https://www.naics.com/counts-by-state/
https://www.naics.com/counts-by-naics-code/
https://www.naics.com/targeted-direct-marketing-business-lists/#counts-and-quotes-1
https://www.naics.com/from-the-president-naics/
https://www.naics.com/the-new-naics-2017-manuals-and-electronic-references-are-now-for-sale-at-naics-com/

NAICS Search Results | NAICS Association

Lessors of Nonresidential 531120 Insurance are Now for

Buildings (except building rental Sale at

Miniwarehouses) or leasing NAICS.com

Testing Laboratories 541380 Fire insurance lune 16, 2017
underwriters' Census
laboratories Bureau

Human Resources Consulting 541612 Actuarial Re eases hev

Services consulting Supplemental
services (except E-Commerce
insurance Table: NAICS
actuarial 4541- June 7,
services) 2017

Offices of Other Holding 551112 Insurance Stop Wasting

Companies holding Money on
companies Marketing

Lists June 6,

Collection Agencies 561440 Adjustment 2017
agencies (except
insurance)

Administration of Human 923130 Unemployment

Resource Programs (except insurance

Education, Public Health, and program

Veterans' Affairs Programs) administration

Regulation, Licensing, and 926150 Insurance

Inspection of Miscellaneous commissions,

Commercial Sectors government

NAIES

ASSO0OCIATION

https://www.naics.com/naics-search-results/ 3/4


https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=531120
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=531120
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=531120
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541380
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541380
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541380
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541612
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541612
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=541612
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=551112
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=551112
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=551112
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=561440
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=561440
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=561440
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=923130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=923130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=923130
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=926150
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=926150
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=926150
https://www.naics.com/the-new-naics-2017-manuals-and-electronic-references-are-now-for-sale-at-naics-com/
https://www.naics.com/census-bureau-releases-new-supplemental-e-commerce-table-naics-4541/
https://www.naics.com/stop-wasting-money-on-marketing-lists/
https://www.naics.com/from-the-president-naics/
https://www.naics.com/the-new-naics-2017-manuals-and-electronic-references-are-now-for-sale-at-naics-com/
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Enter Name

Enter Email

https://www.naics.com/naics-search-results/ 4/4


https://www.naics.com/the-new-naics-2017-manuals-and-electronic-references-are-now-for-sale-at-naics-com/
https://www.naics.com/census-bureau-releases-new-supplemental-e-commerce-table-naics-4541/
https://www.naics.com/stop-wasting-money-on-marketing-lists/
tel:+19736255626
mailto:info@naics.com
https://www.naics.com/privacypolicy/
https://www.naics.com/sitemap/
https://www.naics.com/contact-us/
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State of Texas Commodity Code Search

State of Texas Commaodity Code Search

(Revised January, 2016)

NOTE: Search results represent NIGP's search-friendly keyword data set and not official code descriptions. The official

NIGP Commodity Book

NIGP Commodity Book is copyrighted material to be used for reference purposes only and may not be reproduced without
a license from Periscope Holdings, Inc.

Go To Numeric Index

Enter a word or words to match. Matches will contain all words entered.

Search keywords: insurance

OR

Search by Class: (3 digits required)

Submit Search Reset

Search Results

91 results matching "insurance" sorted by Keyword Match

Click on a column title to sort search results.

Class-
Item

953-06
953-30
953-33
953-37
953-54
953-13
953-22
953-77
953-27
953-30
953-92
953-33
918-69
953-34
953-48
953-37
953-41
953-43

file://IT:/_00%20Ricks%20bids/__%20new%20RFPs/___Jul2017bids/170701%20Employee%20benefits/SBA%20notices%20and%20NIGP/nigp%20i...

ACCIDENT INSURANCE

AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION INSURANCE
AUTOMOTIVE COMPREHENSIVE INSURANCE
AUTOMOTIVE DISABILITY INSURANCE
AUTOMOTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
AVIATION INSURANCE

BOILER INSURANCE

CASUALTY INSURANCE

CLAIMS PROCESSING SERVICES, INSURANCE
COLLISION INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE
COMPENSATION INSURANCE, WORKER'S
COMPREHENSIVE INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE
CONSULTING SERVICES, INSURANCE

CRIME INSURANCE

DENTAL INSURANCE

DISABILITY INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE
FIDELITY INSURANCE

FIRE INSURANCE

1/4


http://www.window.state.tx.us/procurement/tools/comm-book/
http://www.comptroller.texas.gov/
https://cmblreg.cpa.state.tx.us/commodity_book/Numeric_index.cfm
https://cmblreg.cpa.state.tx.us/commodity_book/Alpha_index_inquiry.cfm
https://cmblreg.cpa.state.tx.us/commodity_book/Alpha_index_inquiry.cfm?sort_by=C&match_class=&match_text=insurance
rpowell
Highlight
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Class-
Item

953-13
953-45
953-60
953-48
953-48
953-51
953-52
958-61
953-27
918-69
953-53
165-92
953-78
953-06
953-30
953-33
953-37
953-54
953-13
953-22
953-77
953-34
953-48
953-41
953-43
953-13
953-45
953-56
953-66
953-48
953-48
953-51
953-68
953-70
953-58
953-77
953-60
953-80

file://IT:/_00%20Ricks%20bids/__%20new%20RFPs/___Jul2017bids/170701%20Employee%20benefits/SBA%20notices%20and%20NIGP/nigp%20i...

State of Texas Commaodity Code Search

FLIGHT INSURANCE

FLOOD INSURANCE

GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL INSURANCE

HEALTH INSURANCE

HOSPITALIZATION INSURANCE

INLAND MARINE INSURANCE

INSURANCE AND INSURANCE SERVICES (NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED)
INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
INSURANCE CLAIMS PROCESSING

INSURANCE CONSULTING SERVICES
INSURANCE INVESTIGATION SERVICES
INSURANCE POLICY VENDING MACHINES
INSURANCE RECEIVER SERVICES, SPECIAL DEPUTY
INSURANCE, ACCIDENT

INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION
INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE COMPREHENSIVE
INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE DISABILITY
INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE LIABILITY
INSURANCE, AVIATION

INSURANCE, BOILER

INSURANCE, CASUALTY

INSURANCE, CRIME

INSURANCE, DENTAL

INSURANCE, FIDELITY AND SURETY
INSURANCE, FIRE

INSURANCE, FLIGHT

INSURANCE, FLOOD

INSURANCE, GENERAL LIABILITY

INSURANCE, GENERAL MALPRACTICE
INSURANCE, HEALTH

INSURANCE, HOSPITALIZATION
INSURANCE, INLAND MARINE
INSURANCE, LEGAL MALPRACTICE

INSURANCE, MEDICAL MALPRACTICE
INSURANCE, PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE, PROPERTY

INSURANCE, PUBLIC AND GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL
INSURANCE, RETIREMENT BENEFIT PLAN
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Class-
Item

953-83
953-87
953-91
953-48
953-92
953-53
953-68
953-54
953-56
953-58
953-60
953-66
953-68
953-70
958-61
953-51
953-70
946-10
953-60
953-27
953-58
953-77
953-60
953-78
946-10
953-79
953-80
958-61
953-83
949-82
953-41
953-87
953-91
953-48
953-92
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INSURANCE, SPORTS

INSURANCE, TITLE

INSURANCE, UNEMPLOYMENT

INSURANCE, VISUAL

INSURANCE, WORKER'S COMPENSATION
INVESTIGATION SERVICES, INSURANCE

LEGAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE

LIABILITY INSURANCE, AUTOMOTIVE

LIABILITY INSURANCE, GENERAL

LIABILITY INSURANCE, PROFESSIONAL
LIABILITY INSURANCE, PUBLIC OFFICIAL/GOVERNMENT
MALPRACTICE INSURANCE, GENERAL
MALPRACTICE INSURANCE, LEGAL
MALPRACTICE INSURANCE, MEDICAL
MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INSURANCE AND RISK
MARINE INSURANCE, (INLAND)

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE

MEDICARE, MEDICAID, PRIVATE INSURANCE REIMBURSEMENT SERVICES

OFFICIAL INSURANCE, PUBLIC AND GOVERNMENT
PROCESSING SERVICES, INSURANCE CLAIMS
PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY INSURANCE

PROPERTY INSURANCE

PUBLIC OFFICIAL INSURANCE

RECEIVER SERVICES, SPECIAL DEPUTY (INSURANCE)

REIMBURSEMENT SERVICES, 3RD PARTY, MEDICARE, MEDICAID, PRIVATE INSURANCE

REINSURANCE SERVICES

RETIREMENT BENEFIT PLAN INSURANCE
RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES (INSURANCE)
SPORTS INSURANCE

STOP LOSS INSURANCE, HIGHER EDUCATION
SURETY INSURANCE

TITLE INSURANCE

UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

VISUAL INSURANCE

WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE
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